
 

Year 5 – U10 Games Planner Spring 2017 

 

The teams are selected on a weekly basis. All team sheets are displayed at school and are 

viewable online at www.fhs-sports.com 

Please do log-in to the fhs-sports website and download your fixtures to your iphone/ipad.  

Extra-Curricular 
Clubs 

Fixtures 

 

 
Wednesday 7.30- 8.05am  

Cross Country 
(Battersea Park) 

 
Wednesday 1-1:30pm 

Dance Club 
(FHS) 

 
Wednesday 4-4:30pm 

Swimming Squad* 
(QMSC) 

 
Thursday 3.35pm-5pm 

Gymnastics Squad ** 
(FHS) 

 
Friday 7.20-8.05am 

Netball Training 
(FHS) 

 
Friday 7-8 am 

Swimming Squad* 
(QMSC) 

 
Friday 4.25-5pm 

Development Gym**  
 

Friday 3.35-5pm 
Cricket Club* 

(FHS) 

 
**Please note: This is an 

invitational session and letters will 
be distributed in January 

 
 

*Extra charges apply. You will 
need to complete a form for these 

clubs. First come, first serve 

 
Thursday 12th Jan – Re-trails for Gym Squad 1:30pm 

 
Sunday 15th Jan – U11 Gymnastics Competition (a) 9am** 

 
Monday 16th Jan – U10AB Netball vs Glendower (a) 4pm 

 
Monday 23rd Jan – U10AB Netball vs St.Benedicts (a) 3pm 

 
Tuesday 24th Jan – U11 Cross Country Champs (a) 1:30pm 

 
Monday 30th Jan – U10AB Netball vs Pembridge (h) 4pm 

 
Wednesday 1st Feb – U11 Swimming Gala vs Hyde Park School (h) 

4pm 
 

Saturday 4th Feb – U11 Gymnastics Competition (a) 9am** 
 

Monday 6th Feb – U10A Netball vs Newton Prep (h) 4:15pm 
 

Thursday 9th Feb – U11 Swimming Gala vs City (a) 3:30pm 
 

Tuesday 28th Feb – U11 Swimming Gala vs Nottinghill Prep (a) 4pm 
 

Thursday 2nd Mar – U10AB Netball vs Faulkner House (a) 4pm 
 

Friday 3rd Mar – U11 Netball Tournament (a) 1pm 
 

Wednesday 8th Mar – Gym and Dance Display 2:30pm 
 

Thursday 9th Mar -  Gym and Dance Display 2:30pm 
 

Wednesday 15th Mar – U10 Swimming Gala vs Eaton Square (h) 4pm 
 

Tuesday 21st Mar –U10A Netball vs CITY (a) 4:15pm 
 

Monday 27th Mar – HOUSE NETBALL 

 

http://www.fhs-sports.com/

